03/13/01
Q1-A-TD1
REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS ATTENDING THE ITU-T SG16 Q.1 MEETING “A” (7-8 March 2001)

EXPERTS GROUP ON MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS, TERMINALS AND DATA CONFERENCING
LAUNCESTON, AUSTRALIA

R = Registered 

A = Attendee

Q.1
NAME
ORGANIZATION
COUNTRY
TELEPHONE
FACSIMILE
E-MAIL
AREA OF INTEREST

1      2     3

R
Luthi Patrick
PictureTel
USA
+1 978 292 4354
+1 978 292 3309
patrick.luthi@ties.itu.ch
X
X
X

R
Takashi Suzuki
NTT DoCoMo
Japan
+81 468 40 3520
+81 468 40 3988
takashi.suzuki@ties.itu.int
X



R
Hidenobu Harasaki
NEC Corporation
Japan
+81 44 856 8083
+81 44 856 2232
hidenobu.harasaki@ties.itu.int
X
X


R
David Lindbergh
PictuteTel
USA
+1 978 292 4351
+1 781 944 1267
lindbergh@pictel.com
X

X

R
Roni Even
Accord Networks
Israel
+972 3 9251200
+972 3 9211571
roni_e@accord.co.il
X
X
X

A
Chern Nam Yap
Predictive Systems
Germany
+49 6102 8169 0
+49 61028169100
cny@ieee.org
X

X

R
John Boucher
BT
UK


john.boucher@bt.com


X







































































































































































































1.  CSN Systems (H.320, H.324)     2.  B-ISDN Systems (H.310, H.321, H.322)    3.  Other (T.120, T.140, etc.)
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